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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 8Woodland Lanes
View Standings on the Web

   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   131522

Team Standings
Last Wk Points Points Team Scratch Last Wk Points Points Team Scratch

Place Lane # Team Name WON Won Lost Avg Pins Place Lane # Team Name WON Won Lost Avg Pins

1 1 3 Brooklyn Hannah 6 35 7 169 4750
2 2 19 Lyman Derrick III 5 30 12 172 4138
3 1 10 Danielle Martyka 3 27 15 168 4721
4 2 12 Megan McCargo 0 25½ 16½ 162 3898
5 1 5 Brendan Hixson 1 25 17 158 4448
6 2 18 Connor Yancura 3 24½ 17½ 165 4626
7 3 2 Nathan Beaudoin 5 24 18 152 4275
8 4 15 Jayden Nolte 0 22 20 164 3940
9 3 1 Olivia Agius 6 22 20 158 3804

10 4 8 Caden Trudell 5 20 22 160 3859

11 3 9 Drew Abbamonte 4½ 20 22 152 3054
12 4 4 Jaysa Taylor 4½ 19½ 22½ 150 4208
13 5 6 Ben DeLoria 1 19½ 22½ 136 3814
14 6 11 Landry Schmitz 3 17 25 144 3473
15 5 17 Lilliana Matatov 0 15 27 137 3837
16 6 7 Noah Tyranski 3 15 27 144 2894
17 5 13 William Wade 2 14 28 129 3627
18 6 16 Norman Mashini 0 9 33 138 3330
19 7 20 Jalen McKinney 0 8 34 129 1034
20 8 14 Spencer Nadolski 0 6 36 148 1187

Lane Assignments

1-2 1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 5-6 7-8
Wk08  07/03   3- 19  10- 12   5- 18   2- 15   1-  8   9-  4   6- 11  17-  7  13- 16  20- 14 Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Games 3 & 4   9- 20  13-  1  17- 15   8- 11  14-  4   6-  2  12- 18  16-  3  10-  7   5- 19

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 191 Caden Trudell 695 Lyman Derrick III

188 Lyman Derrick III 652 Connor Yancura
185 Drew Abbamonte 648 Drew Abbamonte

Girls 216 Danielle Martyka 709 Olivia Agius
206 Olivia Agius 695 Danielle Martyka
203 Brooklyn Hannah 685 Brooklyn Hannah

Season High Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 257 Caden Trudell 803 Brendan Hixson

236 Connor Yancura 796 Lyman Derrick III
235 Brendan Hixson 759 Connor Yancura

Girls 235 Brooklyn Hannah 783 Brooklyn Hannah
222 Megan McCargo 763 Megan McCargo
221 Danielle Martyka 737 Danielle Martyka

Roll-Off Results!

(3) Lyman Derrick III 153
(4) Brooklyn Hannah 165
     (2) Danielle Martyka 179 (17)
     (4) Brooklyn Hannah 179 (39)
          (1) Olivia Agius 153
          (4) Brooklyn Hannah 197
Congratulations Brooklyn Hannah  -- Division 2 Roll Off Winner!
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Team Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
1 - Olivia Agius  Lane 3  Avg=158
Olivia Agius 3804 24 158 206 178 159 166 709

2 - Nathan Beaudoin  Lane 3  Avg=152
Nathan Beaudoin 4275 28 152 135 168 111 109 523

3 - Brooklyn Hannah  Lane 1  Avg=169
Brooklyn Hannah 4750 28 169 203 169 140 173 685

4 - Jaysa Taylor  Lane 4  Avg=150
Jaysa Taylor 4208 28 150 145 154 160 156 615

5 - Brendan Hixson  Lane 1  Avg=158
Brendan Hixson 4448 28 158 129 122 137 176 564

6 - Ben DeLoria  Lane 5  Avg=136
Ben DeLoria 3814 28 136 113 132 135 161 541

7 - Noah Tyranski  Lane 6  Avg=144
Noah Tyranski 2894 20 144 156 151 145 152 604

8 - Caden Trudell  Lane 4  Avg=160
Caden Trudell 3859 24 160 191 154 142 158 645

9 - Drew Abbamonte  Lane 3  Avg=152
Drew Abbamonte 3054 20 152 150 149 185 164 648

10 - Danielle Martyka  Lane 1  Avg=168
Danielle Martyka 4721 28 168 148 155 216 176 695

11 - Landry Schmitz  Lane 6  Avg=144
Landry Schmitz 3473 24 144 139 158 123 129 549

12 - Megan McCargo  Lane 2  Avg=162
Megan McCargo 3898 24 162 a152 a152 a152 a152 608

13 - William Wade  Lane 5  Avg=129
William Wade 3627 28 129 130 94 183 149 556

14 - Spencer Nadolski  Lane 8  Avg=148
Spencer Nadolski 1187 8 148 a138 a138 a138 a138 552

15 - Jayden Nolte  Lane 4  Avg=164
Jayden Nolte 3940 24 164 a154 a154 a154 a154 616

16 - Norman Mashini  Lane 6  Avg=138
Norman Mashini 3330 24 138 172 124 162 120 578

17 - Lilliana Matatov  Lane 5  Avg=137
Lilliana Matatov 3837 28 137 141 152 110 99 502

18 - Connor Yancura  Lane 2  Avg=165
Connor Yancura 4626 28 165 177 171 135 169 652

19 - Lyman Derrick III  Lane 2  Avg=172
Lyman Derrick III 4138 24 172 177 182 148 188 695

20 - Jalen McKinney  Lane 7  Avg=129
Jalen McKinney 1034 8 129 a119 a119 a119 a119 476
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